
‭Rate Card & Disposal Guidelines‬
‭Effective: 01/01/2023‬

‭Itemized Pricing (Add-On Fees)‬
‭Item‬ ‭Disposal Fee‬
‭Televisions (up to 46 inch)‬ ‭$35.00 each‬
‭Mattresses / Box Springs‬ ‭$100.00 each‬
‭Paint (sealed cans only)‬ ‭$2.00 per can‬
‭Household Chemicals‬ ‭$3.00 per container‬
‭Tires ( up to 37 inch)‬ ‭$20.00 each‬
‭Tires ( over 37 inch)‬ ‭$50.00 each‬
‭Appliances containing refrigerant‬
‭(e.g., fridges, AC units,Ice makers )‬

‭$100.00 each‬

‭Appliances (Stove, W&D Etc.)‬ ‭$40.00 each‬

‭Batteries‬ ‭Free‬

‭Electronics ( Printers, computers,‬
‭stereo equipment )‬

‭Free‬

‭Note: These fees are in addition to your standard dumpster‬
‭rental charges. Please leave Tires,paint,household‬
‭chemicals,televisions,electronics and batteries outside of the‬
‭dumpster. We will pick them up.‬

‭Contact Us:‬

‭Phone: (303) 619-4849‬

‭Email: mountainacedumpsters@gmail.com‬
‭Website: mountainacedumpsters.com‬



‭What NOT to Put in the Dumpster‬‭(‬‭Prohibited Items‬‭)‬

‭Asbestos-containing‬
‭materials‬

‭Batteries (Car & Household)‬

‭Propane tanks‬ ‭Air tanks‬

‭Food waste‬ ‭Green grass clippings‬

‭Gasoline or motor oil‬ ‭Hazardous Waste‬
‭(Pesticides, Industrial‬
‭chemicals Etc.‬

‭Medical waste‬ ‭Sharps Liquids (any kind)‬

‭Additional Notes‬
‭Any prohibited items found in the dumpster may result in‬
‭additional fines up to $500.00 per piece or service refusal.‬

‭For items not listed or questions about specific materials,‬
‭contact us before placing them in the dumpster.‬

‭Contact Us:‬

‭Mountain Ace Dumpsters‬

‭Phone: (303) 619-4849‬

‭Email:‬
‭mountainacedumpsters@gmail‬
‭.com‬
‭Website:‬
‭mountainacedumpsters.com‬

‭Pay Extra Fees via Zelle‬

‭Scan the QR code below to pay any additional charges using‬
‭Zelle.‬

‭Contact Us:‬

‭Phone: (303) 619-4849‬

‭Email: mountainacedumpsters@gmail.com‬
‭Website: mountainacedumpsters.com‬



‭Contact Us:‬

‭Phone: (303) 619-4849‬

‭Email: mountainacedumpsters@gmail.com‬
‭Website: mountainacedumpsters.com‬


